Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Square Lantern

(808 mm)
S26A S26N
Ordering Code:
Clear Globe (3000K)
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Wattage1
(W)
3 5
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
140L450WW-G1-x 140 450 3000 21 1793 85 B1-U2-G1 1720 82 B1-U2-G1
140L650WW-G1-x 140 650 3000 30 2543 85 B1-U2-G1 2440 81 B2-U2-G1
140L1150WW-G1-x 140 1150 3000 52 4267 82 B2-U3-G2 4095 79 B2-U3-G2
140L1675WW-G1-x 140 1675 3000 75 5816 78 B3-U3-G3 5582 74 B3-U3-G2
140L2100WW-G1-x 140 2100 3000 94 6964 74 B3-U3-G3 6683 71 B3-U3-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.;
highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests on similar but not identical luminaires.
Ordering Code:
Clear Globe (4000K)
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Wattage1
(W)
3 5
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
Lumen
Output2
Efficacy
(LPW) BUG Rating
140L450NW-G1-x 140 450 4000 21 1900 90 B1-U2-G1 1823 87 B1-U2-G1
140L650NW-G1-x 140 650 4000 30 2695 90 B1-U2-G1 2587 86 B2-U2-G1
140L1150NW-G1-x 140 1150 4000 52 4523 87 B2-U3-G2 4341 83 B2-U3-G2
140L1675NW-G1-x 140 1675 4000 75 6165 82 B3-U3-G3 5917 79 B3-U3-G2
140L2100NW-G1-x 140 2100 4000 94 7382 79 B3-U3-G3 7084 75 B3-U3-G2
S26P-C-LED-spec 11/20 page 3 of 4
S26P-C Square Lantern LED Pendant
Urban Luminaire
Specifications

from short circuits, voltage overload and
current overload. Automatic recovery after
correction. Standard built in driver surge
protection of 2.5kV (min).
Driver options
DMG: Dimmable driver 0-10V.
CDMG: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
* Contact factory for DALI options.
Order
Code
Dimming
Scenario Duration Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25%
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50%
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75%
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25%
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50%
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75%
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25%
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50%
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75%
Surge protector
Surge protector tested in accordance with
ANSI/IEEE C62.45 per ANSI/IEEE C62.41.2
Scenario I Category C High Exposure 10kV/10kA